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NAME AFFILITATION EMAIL ADDRESS PHONE

Bass, Greg NAB Gregory.P.Bass@nab02.usace.army.mil 410/962-6760
Briggs, Michael ERDC, CHL Michael.J.Briggs@erdc.usace.army.mil 601/634-2005
Brown, Mitch ERDC, CHL Mitchell.E.Brown@erdc.usace.army.mil 601/634-4036

Buonaiuto, Frank

State University of New York

frank@goased.msrc.sunysb.edu

631/632-3002

Canizares, Rafael

Moffatt & Nichol Engineers

RCanizares@moffattnichol.com

212/768-7454

Carson, Fulton ERDC,CHL Fulton.C.Carson@erdc.usace.army.mil 601/634-4309
Cialone, Mary ERDC, CHL Mary.A.Cialone@erdc.usace.army.mil 601/634-2139
Conner, Craig SPN cconner@spd.usace.army.mil 415/977-8565

Cranston, Elizabeth

Taylor Engineering

ecranston@taylorengineering.com

904/731-7040

Dennis, William

SAW

William.A.Dennis@saw02.usace.army.mil

910/251-4780

Dompe, Philip

Taylor Engineering

pdompe@taylorengineering.com

904/731-7040

Edge, Billy

Texas A&M University

b-edge@tamu.edu

979/847-8712

Elwany, Hany

Coastal Environments

hany@coastalenvironments.com

(858) 459-0008



http://cirp.wes.army.mil/cirp/news/SMSWorkshop/SMS_Presentations.html

Erickson, Karyn

Erickson Consulting Engineers, Inc.

kerickso@bellsouth.net

352/375-6934

Hays, Jessica

NWP

Jessica.R.Hays@nwp01.usace.army.mil

503/808-4899

Howard, Steven C.

Olsen Associates

showard@olsen-associates.com

904/387-6114

Irish, Jennifer

NAN

Jennifer.Irish@nan02.usace.army.mil

212/264-9094

Johnson, Billy

cht@canufly.net

601/852-2555

Johnston, Shelley

Boston University

shelleyj@bu.edu

617/353-2530

Jones, Rusty

Brigham Young University

rusty@byu.edu

801/422-5714

Katzenmiller, Chris LCR Christopher.S.Katzenmiller@Irc02.usace.army.mil | 312/353-6400 x3128
Kraus, Nicholas C. ERDC,CHL Nicholas.C.Kraus@erdc.usace.army.mil 601/634-2016
Lillycrop, Linda SAM Linda.S.Lillycrop@sam.usace.army.mil 251/690-2593

MacDonald, Neil

Pacific International Engr.

neilm@piengr.com

(613) 824-2944

Mesa, Chuck SPL Chuck.Mesa@spl01.usace.army.mil 213/452-3678
Militello, Adele Coastal Analysis, LLC CoastalAnalysis@cox.net 707/444-2173
Miller, Patricia NWS Patricia.R.Miller@usace.army.mil 206/764- 6908
Mohr, Michael LRB Michael.C.Mohr@Irb01.usace.army.mil 716/879-4168
Moreau, Walter MVN Walter.Q.Moreau@mvn02.usace.army.mil 318/941-2914
Moritz, Rod NWP Hans.R.Moritz@nwp01.usace.army.mil 503/808-4864
Nelson, Royd EMSI royd@ems-i.com Website: www.ems-i.com 801/302-1400
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Niedoroda, Alan

URS Corporation

Alan_Niedoroda@urscorp.com

850/574-3197, X349

Reed, Chris URS Corporation Chris_Reed@urscorp.com 850/574-3197
Romanoski, Lisa SPN Lisa.A.Romanoski@spd02.usace.army.mil 415/977-8595
Shak, Arthur SPL Arthur. T.Shak@spl01.usace.army.mil 213/452-3675
Sherlock, Ann ERDC, CHL Ann.R.Sherlock@erdc.usace.army.mil 601/634-2074
Smith, Jane ERDC, CHL Jane.M.Smith@erdc.usace.army.mil 601/634-2079
Sun, Detong Coastal Technology Corp. dsun@coastaltechcorp.com 772/562-8580

Thurlow, Clinton

URS Corporation

Clinton_Thurlow@URSCorp.com

561/994-6500

Wang, Ping

University of South Florida

pwang@chuma1.cas.usf.edu

813/974-9170

Warner, John

USGS

jcwarner@usgs.gov

503/457-2237

Westerink, Joannes

University of Notre Dame

jiw@photius.ce.nd.edu

574/631-6475

White, Thomas E.

Coastal Science & Engr.

twhite@coastalscience.com

803/799-8949

Wiggins, Wilbur

SAS

Wilbur.K.Wiggins@sas02.usace.army.mil

912/652-5542

Williamson, Derek

Baird & Associates

dwilliamson@baird.com

613/731-8900

Winer, Harley

MVN

Harley.S.Winer@mvn02.usace.army.mil

504/862-2454

Winkelman, John H.

NAE

John.H.Winkelman@nae02.usace.army.mil

978/318-8615

Wise, Larry

Shiner, Moseley, & Assoc.

lwise@shinermoseley.com

713/975-0033

Xu, Jingping

USGS

jpx@usgs.gov

650/329-5283




Zarillo, Gary

FIT

zarillo@fit.edu

321/674-7378

Zundel, Alan

Brigham Young University

zundel@byu.edu

801/378-2812
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